Initial Private Applicator Training

March 20, 2024 | Thompson Falls, MT

LOCATION:

Thompson Falls Rural Fire
Department

1811 Main St., Thompson
Falls, MT 59873

FEES:
$40

REGISTRATION:

Please register by

March 13th as space is
limited!

Register online (link below) or
contact Wendy Carr.

CONTACT INFO:

Wendy Carr, MSU Extension
Agent — Sanders County
(406) 827-6934
wendy.carr@montana.edu

LICENSING AND CREDITS:
For those attending to obtain a
license, the license fee is $60, cash
or check payable to ‘MDA’

For those attending for credits the
event is worth six private applicator
credits. You must attend the full
day to receive credits.

8:00 am

8:05am

8:35am

9:05 am

10:05 am

10:20 am

11:50 pm

12:30 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

3:15pm

4:15 pm

5:00 pm

Welcome

Montana Private Applicator Pesticide License
Amy Bowser, MSU Extension Pesticide Education Technician

Reading the Pesticide Product Label
Wendy Carr, MSU Extension Agent - Sanders County

Pesticides in the Environment
Cecil Tharp, MSU Extension Pesticide Education Specialist

Break

Calibration of Sprayers
Amy Bowser, MSU Extension Pesticide Education Technician

Lunch & Licensing

Pesticide Safety
Cecil Tharp, MSU Extension Pesticide Education Specialist

Pesticide Laws
Beth Thomas, MDA Training and Development Specialist

Break

Integrated Pest Management
Dave Brink, MSU Extension Agent — Mineral County

Review and Exam
Cecil Tharp, MSU Extension Pesticide Education Specialist

Evaluations & Wrap Up

EVENT INFO AND ONLINE REGISTRATION:
WWW.MONTANA.EDU/EXTENSION/PESTICIDES/EVENTS/24-01.HTML

0

MONTANA

STATE UNIVERSITY

EXTENSION



https://www.montana.edu/extension/pesticides/events/24-01.html
mailto:wendy.carr@montana.edu

