Initial Private Applicator Training

March 20, 2024 | Thompson Falls, MT

i

LOCATION: Thompson Falls Rural Fire Department 1811 Main St., Thompson Falls, MT 59873	8:00 am 8:05 am	Welcome Montana Private Applicator Pesticide License Amy Bowser, MSU Extension Pesticide Education Technician
FEES: \$40	8:35 am	Reading the Pesticide Product Label Wendy Carr, MSU Extension Agent - Sanders County
REGISTRATION: Please register by March 13th as space is	9:05 am	Pesticides in the Environment Cecil Tharp, MSU Extension Pesticide Education Specialist
<i>limited!</i> Register online (link below) or contact Wendy Carr. CONTACT INFO:	10:05 am	Break
	10:20 am	Calibration of Sprayers Amy Bowser, MSU Extension Pesticide Education Technician
Wendy Carr, MSU Extension Agent – Sanders County (406) 827-6934	11:50 pm	Lunch & Licensing
wendy.carr@montana.edu	12:30 pm	Pesticide Safety Cecil Tharp, MSU Extension Pesticide Education Specialist
For those attending to obtain a license, the license fee is \$60, cash or check payable to 'MDA'	2:00 pm	Pesticide Laws Beth Thomas, MDA Training and Development Specialist
For those attending for credits the event is worth six private applicator credits. You must attend the full day to receive credits.	3:00 pm	Break
	3:15 pm	Integrated Pest Management Dave Brink, MSU Extension Agent – Mineral County
	4:15 pm	Review and Exam Cecil Tharp, MSU Extension Pesticide Education Specialist
	5:00 pm	Evaluations & Wrap Up

EVENT INFO AND ONLINE REGISTRATION: WWW.MONTANA.EDU/EXTENSION/PESTICIDES/EVENTS/24-01.HTML

